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Description Unit Quantity Price Extension Price Extension Price Extension
A-01 Mobilization LS 1 25,000.00$     25,000.00$     66,000.00$     66,000.00$     60,650.00$     60,650.00$     
A-02 Traffic Control LS 1 7,000.00$     7,000.00$     130,000.00$     130,000.00$     91,425.00$     91,425.00$     
A-03 Erosion Control LS 1 30,000.00$     30,000.00$     72,000.00$     72,000.00$     91,425.00$     91,425.00$     
A-04 Removal and Replacement of Asphalt (COF SD 14) SY 6,360 49.00$     311,640.00$     75.00$     477,000.00$     75.00$     477,000.00$     
A-05 24" Roll-Back Curb (COF SD 1) LF 1,690 29.00$     49,010.00$     42.00$     70,980.00$     53.00$     89,570.00$     
A-06 Remove and Replace Existing Catch Basin (0'-6' Depth) (COF DR 3) EA 1 3,525.00$     3,525.00$     6,200.00$     6,200.00$     5,820.59$     5,820.59$     
A-07 Remove Existing CB and Replace w/DBL CB  (0'-6' Depth) (COF DR 4) EA 1 6,450.00$     6,450.00$     12,000.00$     12,000.00$     11,600.00$     11,600.00$     
A-08 Furnish, Install Catch Basin (0'-6' Depth) (COF DR 3) EA 5 3,325.00$     16,625.00$     5,400.00$     27,000.00$     7,000.00$     35,000.00$     
A-09 EA 1 7,200.00$     7,200.00$     9,850.00$     9,850.00$     12,310.00$     12,310.00$     
A-10 EA 1 1,000.00$     1,000.00$     850.00$     850.00$     850.00$     850.00$     

A-11
EA

3 
5,575.00$     16,725.00$     8,500.00$     25,500.00$     11,820.00$     35,460.00$     

A-12
EA

2 
7,200.00$     14,400.00$     10,000.00$     20,000.00$     15,520.00$     31,040.00$     

A-13 EA 1 4,350.00$     4,350.00$     7,500.00$     7,500.00$     8,752.73$     8,752.73$     
A-14 EA 2 5,450.00$     10,900.00$     9,000.00$     18,000.00$     9,522.73$     19,045.46$     
A-15 EA 1 3,000.00$     3,000.00$     4,050.00$     4,050.00$     2,250.00$     2,250.00$     
A-16 LF 17 135.00$     2,295.00$     150.00$     2,550.00$     189.00$     3,213.00$     
A-17 LF 76 125.00$     9,500.00$     135.00$     10,260.00$     195.00$     14,820.00$     
A-18 LF 11 145.00$     1,595.00$     220.00$     2,420.00$     206.00$     2,266.00$     
A-19 Proposed 19" H X 30" W Elliptical RCP, (0' - 6' depth) LF 293 180.00$     52,740.00$     225.00$     65,925.00$     170.00$     49,810.00$     
A-20 LF 46 165.00$     7,590.00$     190.00$     8,740.00$     154.00$     7,084.00$     
A-21 LF 38 180.00$     6,840.00$     200.00$     7,600.00$     164.00$     6,232.00$     

A-22
Remove and Replace Existing RCP w/ 24" H X 38" W Elliptical RCP, (0' - 6' depth)

LF
140 

225.00$     31,500.00$     285.00$     39,900.00$     212.00$     29,680.00$     

A-23 Remove and Replace Existing RCP w/ 24" H X 38" W Elliptical RCP, (6' - 8' depth)
LF

124 
235.00$     29,140.00$     300.00$     37,200.00$     227.00$     28,148.00$     

A-24 LF 8 205.00$     1,640.00$     270.00$     2,160.00$     186.00$     1,488.00$     
A-25 LF 676 235.00$     158,860.00$     275.00$     185,900.00$     215.00$     145,340.00$     
A-26 LF 91 290.00$     26,390.00$     350.00$     31,850.00$     278.00$     25,298.00$     
A-27 EA 1 750.00$     750.00$     1,500.00$     1,500.00$     1,590.00$     1,590.00$     
A-28 EA 1 800.00$     800.00$     1,500.00$     1,500.00$     2,220.00$     2,220.00$     
A-29 EA 1 900.00$     900.00$     2,000.00$     2,000.00$     5,260.00$     5,260.00$     
A-30 EA 1 1,000.00$     1,000.00$     2,500.00$     2,500.00$     7,340.00$     7,340.00$     
A-31 Sod SY 300 10.00$     3,000.00$     12.00$     3,600.00$     20.00$     6,000.00$     
A-32 Select Borrow CY 700 23.00$     16,100.00$     50.00$     35,000.00$     55.00$     38,500.00$     
B-1 Mobilization LS 1 25,000.00$     25,000.00$     71,500.00$     71,500.00$     65,000.00$     65,000.00$     
B-2 Traffic Control LS 1 7,000.00$     7,000.00$     50,000.00$     50,000.00$     110,925.00$     110,925.00$     
B-3 Erosion Control LS 1 30,000.00$     30,000.00$     10,000.00$     10,000.00$     91,425.00$     91,425.00$     
B-4 24" Roll-Back Curb (COF SD 1) LF 1,668 29.00$     48,372.00$     42.00$     70,056.00$     52.00$     86,736.00$     
B-5 Remove and Replace Gravel Driveway (Utility) SY 50 15.00$     750.00$     75.00$     3,750.00$     22.00$     1,100.00$     
B-6 Remove and Replace Asphalt Driveway (Utility) SY 50 105.00$     5,250.00$     115.00$     5,750.00$     126.00$     6,300.00$     
B-7 SY 30 92.50$     2,775.00$     150.00$     4,500.00$     170.00$     5,100.00$     
B-8 LF 40 65.00$     2,600.00$     285.00$     11,400.00$     50.00$     2,000.00$     
B-9 LF 35 90.00$     3,150.00$     45.00$     1,575.00$     50.00$     1,750.00$     

B-10 EA 6 1,250.00$     7,500.00$     1,250.00$     7,500.00$     6,240.00$     37,440.00$     
B-11 LF 310 40.00$     12,400.00$     15.00$     4,650.00$     25.00$     7,750.00$     

B-12
Ex. Svcs. EA

17 
2,325.00$     39,525.00$     2,500.00$     42,500.00$     4,220.00$     71,740.00$     

B-13 EA 1 475.00$     475.00$     600.00$     600.00$     1,229.00$     1,229.00$     
B-14 EA 1 1,275.00$     1,275.00$     2,000.00$     2,000.00$     1,192.00$     1,192.00$     
B-15 LF 5 415.00$     2,075.00$     675.00$     3,375.00$     258.00$     1,290.00$     
B-16 LF 745 105.00$     78,225.00$     150.00$     111,750.00$     76.00$     56,620.00$     
B-17 LF 1,351 135.00$     182,385.00$     200.00$     270,200.00$     92.00$     124,292.00$     
B-18 EA 1 2,500.00$     2,500.00$     4,500.00$     4,500.00$     4,770.00$     4,770.00$     
B-19 EA 1 2,500.00$     2,500.00$     4,000.00$     4,000.00$     2,470.00$     2,470.00$     
B-20 EA 4 3,000.00$     12,000.00$     5,500.00$     22,000.00$     3,240.00$     12,960.00$     
B-21 EA 1 5,350.00$     5,350.00$     10,000.00$     10,000.00$     6,641.00$     6,641.00$     
B-22 EA 1 4,575.00$     4,575.00$     4,800.00$     4,800.00$     9,320.00$     9,320.00$     
B-23 Fire Hydrant Assembly (Including Valve) EA 6 9,450.00$     56,700.00$     11,500.00$     69,000.00$     12,070.00$     72,420.00$     
B-24 Temporary Seeding SY 2,000 1.00$     2,000.00$     0.75$     1,500.00$     6.00$     12,000.00$     
B-25 Permanent Seeding SY 2,000 1.20$     2,400.00$     2.50$     5,000.00$     10.00$     20,000.00$     
B-26 Testing LF 2,098 5.00$     10,490.00$     7.00$     14,686.00$     5.00$     10,490.00$     

B-27
 diameter) LS

1 
1,025.00$     1,025.00$     35,000.00$     35,000.00$     118,800.00$     118,800.00$     

B-28 Tree Protection Fence LF 217 6.00$     1,302.00$     4.00$     868.00$     6.00$     1,302.00$     
B-29 LF 550 20.00$     11,000.00$     25.00$     13,750.00$     20.00$     11,000.00$     
B-30 EA 1 1,000.00$     1,000.00$     1,500.00$     1,500.00$     1,174.00$     1,174.00$     

B-31
LF

446 
205.00$     91,430.00$     170.00$     75,820.00$     159.00$     70,914.00$     

B-32
LF

142 
215.00$     30,530.00$     185.00$     26,270.00$     185.00$     26,270.00$     

B-33 LF 55 225.00$     12,375.00$     215.00$     11,825.00$     175.00$     9,625.00$     

B-34
LF

250 
150.00$     37,500.00$     1,000.00$     250,000.00$     90.00$     22,500.00$     

B-35 Remove Ex. San. Manhole and Replace w/ New, PWC STD. S.2, 
EA

3 
5,500.00$     16,500.00$     5,500.00$     16,500.00$     9,743.00$     29,229.00$     

B-36 Remove Ex. San. Manhole and Replace w/ New, PWC STD. S.2, 
EA

1 
6,200.00$     6,200.00$     7,000.00$     7,000.00$     10,733.00$     10,733.00$     

B-37 EA 1 4,825.00$     4,825.00$     6,500.00$     6,500.00$     14,880.00$     14,880.00$     
B-38 EA 1 10,900.00$     10,900.00$     12,000.00$     12,000.00$     30,600.00$     30,600.00$     
B-39 Connect Proposed Sewer to Existing Sanitary Manhole W/ Pipe Boot EA 3 2,000.00$     6,000.00$     1,200.00$     3,600.00$     5,515.00$     16,545.00$     
B-40 Connect Existing Sewer to Proposed Manhole W/ Pipe Boot EA 3 750.00$     2,250.00$     2,500.00$     7,500.00$     5,515.00$     16,545.00$     
B-41 LF 483 25.00$     12,075.00$     15.00$     7,245.00$     40.00$     19,320.00$     
B-42 LF 544 150.00$     81,600.00$     135.00$     73,440.00$     180.00$     97,920.00$     
B-43 Install Sewer Cleanout for Lateral EA 11 2,600.00$     28,600.00$     4,000.00$     44,000.00$     850.00$     9,350.00$     
B-44 Concrete Cradle EA 4 1,000.00$     4,000.00$     3,500.00$     14,000.00$     3,113.00$     12,452.00$     
B-45 Testing LF 1,436 5.00$     7,180.00$     7.00$     10,052.00$     7.00$     10,052.00$     
B-46 Sod SY 46 10.00$     460.00$     12.00$     552.00$     20.00$     920.00$     
B-47 Removal and Replacement of Asphalt SY 700 52.00$     36,400.00$     85.00$     59,500.00$     94.00$     65,800.00$     
B-48 Select Borrow CY 700 23.00$     16,100.00$     50.00$     35,000.00$     55.00$     38,500.00$     

TOTAL $1,823,989.00 TOTAL $2,906,049.00 TOTAL $2,803,878.78

ES&J Enterprises, Inc Lanier Construction Co.  Jymco Construction Co.

BID TABULATION
ITB - Neville Street Drainage Improvements


